High-Voltage Post Top
1©2023 RAB Lighting Inc. 888 722-1000 rablighting.com
CCT-Adjustable, UL Type B
PROJECT:
DATE:
TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
Replacement for traditional high-voltage MH or HPS lamps
Adjustable CCT allows for in-field customization
AUX port for integrating individual, lamp-level controls
Integral Driver enables lamp to be wired directly to line
voltage without need for an external driver or ballast
Rated for use in enclosed fixtures in dry or damp locations
5-Year, No-Compromise Warranty
PERFORMANCE
Catalog Number
Equivalency
(Metal Halide)
Input Wattage Lumens (Nominal) Efficacy Color Temperature CRI L70
Lifespan
HID-36-EX39-8CCT-BYP/5SP 480V 150W 36W 4,860 Lm
135 lm/W
Field-adjustable
via dip switch
3000K/4000K/5000K
80+ 50,000 hr
HID-45-EX39-8CCT-BYP/5SP 480V 175W 45W 6,075 Lm
HID-54-EX39-8CCT-BYP/5SP 480V 200W 54W  7,290 Lm
HID-80-EX39-8CCT-BYP/5SP 480V 320W 80W 10,800 Lm
HID-100-EX39-8CCT-BYP/5SP 480V 400W 100W 13,500 Lm
FCC
LISTED
RoHS50,000
HOURS